Allievi U16 - Girone B

classifica completa 21° giornata

SQUADRA
Leo Team

Polisportiva Di Nova

U

Virtus Inzago
Cosov

Cavenago
Olimpic Trezzanese
Cassina Calcio
Carugate

Pierino Ghezzi
Fucina
Martesana Calcio
Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

risultati della 21° giornata

07/03/2026

07/03/2026

08/03/2026 11:00
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio
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07/03/2026
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07/03/2026
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Olimpic Trezzanese
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Cassina Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

GS
16

26

18

26

31

39

45

43

53

51

71

72

101

98

DR
94

60

65

23

29


http://www.tcpdf.org

